QM48858
 Dual-band Wi-Fi Integrated Front-End Module
DATA SHEET QM48858 REV D | Subject to change without notice 1 of 16 www.qorvo.com
Product Description
The QM48858 is a WLAN dual-band, integrated front end
module that consists of a dual-band diplexer + coupler, 2.4 GHz
BAW Wi-Fi coexistence filter, and 5 GHz PA, LNA, and Switch.
The dual band coupler at the antenna pin allows for monitoring

• Dual-band Wireless LAN Systems
• Portable Battery-Powered Equipment
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QM48858SB 5 piece sample bag
QM48858SQ 25 piece sample bag
QM48858SR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
QM48858TR13-5K 13” Reel with 5000 pieces
QM48858PCB4B01 Evaluation Board
QM48858
Dual-band Wi-Fi Integrated Front-End Module
DATA SHEET QM48858 REV D | Subject to change without notice 2 of 16 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER CONDITIONS RATING
Storage Temperature  −40 to 150 °C
Case Temperature, Survival  −40 to 100 °C